## 830046

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer						

Office Use Only

# 000422227520

Jonend



2024 FEB -6 PH 2: 11

RECEIVED

A. RAMSEY FEB -7 2074

#### CT CORP (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

١

...

02/06/2024

an DW

Acc#I2016000072

Name:	Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Document #:	
Order #:	15349353 - 1

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🖌	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 43.75
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	Thank you!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Motorola Solutions, Inc SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 830046

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person

at (

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

₩ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

830046

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Motorola Solutions, Inc

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

05/04/1973

, Delaware

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

MAFEB-5 MILLIN

SECTION II

#### (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?

5. <sup>n/a</sup>

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

п/а

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

n/a

n/a

(New jurisdiction)

#### 8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address:

(Citv)

Florida\_\_\_\_\_

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

### · · · ·

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address Ty	e of Action
	See Attachment		_ Add
			_ I Remove
		. <u> </u>	_ Add
			_ L.lemove
		·	Add
			_ L. lemove
			_ Add
			_ L. Remove
			_ Add
			_   lemove
<ol> <li>Attached is a of the applica under the law</li> </ol>	certificate or document of similar import, evition to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.	videncing the amendment, authenticated not mor ary of State or other official having custody of cor	e than 90 days prior to delivery porate records in the jurisdiction
	Kustrid K	usle.	
	(Signature of a direct	or, president or other officer - if in the hands of our appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	

Kristin L. Kruska

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Secretary

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

#### Item #9 add the following Officers/Directors:

, .

<u>Director</u> Gregory Q. Brown Title: Chairman 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Officers Gregory Q. Brown Title: Chief Executive Officer 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Jason J. Winkler Title: Chief Financial Officer & Executive Vice President 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Uygar Gazioglu Title: Senior Vice President & Treasurer 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Katherine A. Maher Title: Corporate Vice President & Chief Accounting Officer 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Helen Carlier Title: Vice President & Assistant Secretary, Tax 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

Janet Fernandez Title: Vice President, Regional Sales Southeast 401 East Las Olas Boulevard, 16th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Daniel "Danny" Sanchez Title: Vice President, MSSSI & Territory Vice President 401 East Las Olas Boulevard, 16th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

#### **Remove the following:**

Helen Carlier Title: Director 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

> Jason Winkler Title: CEO 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

> Uygar Gazioglu Title: Treasurer 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661

> Alex Maktaz Title: VP 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661